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Come and visit us at the joint
EU stand in hall 27 (511)!
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Ml 24-27 September 2024 9 Hall 27, Stand 511

::@ Berlin

#EuropeForRail - InnoTrans, the world's
largest fair for rail technology is at our
doorstep, and the EU institutions have
teamed up to present the many activities
happening at EU level in support of the
most environmentally friendly mode of
land transport.
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TUESDAY 24 SEPTEMBER 2024

09:30 -
10:15

14:00 -
14:45

15:00 -
16:00

16:30 -
17:30

Bringing Talent on Track:
Understanding EU Regulation

All aboard! The social side of rail
[part1]

Women in Rail Award

Speaker's Corner: The AAA of Rail -
Attractive, Accessible, Affordable
(hosted by the European Commission)

THURSDAY 26 SEPTEMBER 2024

11:00 -
11:45

11:45 -
12:30

12:30 -
13:15

14:30 -
15:15

15:30 -
16:15

16:30 -
17:15

Connecting Europe - Boosting the
development of Cross-Border Rail

Control Command and Signalling :
what is the target?

What makes rail competitive?
Harmonised Standards & Competition

Rail Cybersecurity - Are you Prepared?

How can you put your trains on track?
Rail Capacity and more

Lessons learned from ERTMS
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WEDNESDAY 25 SEPTEMBER 2024

10:00 -
10:45

10:45 -
11:30

11:45 -
12:30

12:45 -
13:30

13:45 -
14:30

14:45 -
15:30

15:45 -
16:30

17:00 -
17:45

18:00 -
19:00

The Future of ERTMS

Do you speak FRMCS?

Al for vehicle authorisation: a
RAlLvolution

The Role of Rail Defending Europe

Rail Safety Culture

Boosting rail through the new TEN-T
rules

What Have the TSI's ever Done for Us?

Why? What? How? - EU-Rail System
Pillar

Cocktail: ERA's 20th Anniversary

FRIDAY 27 SEPTEMBER 2024

10:45 -
11:30

11:30 -
12:30

All aboard! The social side of rail
[part 2]

Speaker's Corner: Climate change
adaptation and rail resilience for a
sustainable European transport system

More infos on topics and speakers will soon be released



