







Come and visit us at the joint EU stand in hall 27 (511)!

EUROPE FOR RAIL





Hall 27, Stand 511

#EuropeForRail - InnoTrans, the world's largest fair for rail technology is at our doorstep, and the EU institutions have teamed up to present the many activities happening at EU level in support of the most environmentally friendly mode of land transport. **Check out our stand programme and visit us in hall 27!**







STAND PROGRAMME

TUESDAY 24 SEPTEMBER 2024

09:30 -	Bringing Talent on Track:
10:15	Understanding EU Regulation
14:00 -	All aboard! The social side of rail
14:45	[part 1]
15:00 - 16:00	Women in Rail Award
16:30 - 17:30	Speaker's Corner: The AAA of Rail - Attractive, Accessible, Affordable (hosted by the European Commission)

WEDNESDAY 25 SEPTEMBER 2024

10:00 - 10:45	The Future of ERTMS
10:45 - 11:30	Do you speak FRMCS?
11:45 - 12:30	Al for vehicle authorisation: a RAILvolution
12:45 - 13:30	The Role of Rail Defending Europe
13:45 - 14:30	Rail Safety Culture
14:45 - 15:30	Boosting rail through the new TEN-T rules
15:45 - 16:30	What Have the TSI's ever Done for Us?
17:00 - 17:45	Why? What? How? - EU-Rail System Pillar
18:00 - 19:00	Cocktail: ERA's 20th Anniversary

THURSDAY 26 SEPTEMBER 2024

11:00 -	Connecting Europe - Boosting the
11:45	development of Cross-Border Rail
11:45 -	Control Command and Signalling :
12:30	what is the target?
12:30 -	What makes rail competitive?
13:15	Harmonised Standards & Competition
14:30 - 15:15	Rail Cybersecurity - Are you Prepared?
15:30 -	How can you put your trains on track?
16:15	Rail Capacity and more
16:30 -	Lessons learned from ERTMS

FRIDAY 27 SEPTEMBER 2024

- All aboard! The social side of rail 10:45 -[part 2] 11:30
- 11:30 -Speaker's Corner: Climate change 12:30 adaptation and rail resilience for a sustainable European transport system

More infos on topics and speakers will soon be released

17:15